AApppprroovvaall
SShheeeett
2.4 GHz ISM Band Chip Antenna
920D05E15XXX013
Ver. 1.00
2006/02/14
 ISM Band Planar Chip Antenna
Bluetooth, WLAN IEEE802.11b/g

Phi=90゜(Y-Z plane) for 2.45 GHz
Theta=90°  (X-Y Plane) for 2.45 GHz
HOW TO ORDER
920 D05 E 15 XXX 0 1 3
    1      2    3   4     5
1. SERIES NO.
  920=Chip Antenna
2. TYPE:
  D05=2×5.5mm2 (Gain=2 dBi)
3. ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION MATERIAL:
E=RoHS
4. THICKNESS:
  15=1.5mm
5. CENTRE FREQUENCY:
  115=2.4 GHz
HONG KONG & CHINA contact :
SINOPEX ENTERPRISE CO. LTD.
(HK) TEL: 852-23488233 (Shenzhen) TEL : 86-755-83568075
(HK) FAX : 852-23488030 (Shenzhen) FAX : 86-755-83568389